Ag Kartlari

Uriin

TP-LINK TG-3468 GIGABIT PCI EXPRESS
ETHERNET KARTI

)] TP-LINK TL-WN781ND 1560Mbps PCI EXPRESS
4 ETHERNET KARTI

TP-LINK TL-WN88IND 300Mbps PCI EXPRESS
ETHERNET KARTI

E{ TP-LINK ARCHER T4E AC1200 Mbps PCI EXPRESS

% ADAPTOR

Marka

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

Stok

10+

Fiyat

17,060 USD

15,00 USD

27,00 USD

39,00 USD



